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KINGSLEIGH COURT AREA- 3 bdm.
od basement nice cedar deck, fenced
back yard. This home is the large
| model. Asking $78.900. Denzil
Lawrence 878-8101.

START YOUR OWN WOODWORKING
Business M-1 Zoning includes home
place plus 40 x B0 foot heated building.
All this phus privacy. Call Carole Stonhill
or Joan McCoy $189,900. 878-8101.

$$$ SPENT ON HOME, Landscaping of
i this 4 bdrm. home with main fir. laun
dry, famiy rm. with fireplace. Upgraded
floors and ceramics plus central ai

vac. b/ii BB(. neutral decor. Asking
| $110,000. Call Carcle Stonhll or Joan
McCoy.

100 AC. GENTLEMAN'S FARM
$289,000. Very unique property show-
ing nature at its best with 2 ac. pond,
partly wooded, excellent farmiand.
Beautiful restored home, 10 boxstall
stable, all fencing in spiit rad. Inge Win-
ther 878-8101.

DORSET PARK AREA 3 Bdrms., eat-in
family rm. plus a den, hardwood floors,
nicely landscaped, clean home. A
pleaswre to show. Listed to sell at
$79,900. Denzi Lawrence 8§78-8101.

ceflent investment umits, 2 storey, 2
bdrms., full basements, large parking
area. Situated in quiet residential area.
Asking $279.900. A. E. LePage Jean
Carruthers 878-8101, Tor. 826-9218.

EVERYTHING YOU'VE DREAMED OF.
It's executive all the way—Randal
Cres., 2,200 sq. ft., 4 bdrms., 3 baths,
cathedral ceding. ceramic foyer, oak
upgraded latchen cabinets, French
doors, there's more so call at once.
$139,900.00. Jean Carruthers.

g
CAMPBELLVILLE HORSE FARM
$199,000. Set on 10 scenic ac. with Irg.
pond this atmospheric 2 storey home
offers, F.P. in iving rm. & famiy rm.,
kg sep. dining rm. 4 rg. bdrms., 16 x
32 inground pool, stable, fencing etc. In-
ge Winther 878-8101.
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MATURE AREA OF TOWN -3 bedroom
home in quiet neighborhood, hardwood
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TOWNHOUSE ONTARIO ST. FOR
$49,500. Treed front and back, garage,
sundeck, eatin lit., 3 bdms, 2

CHARMING FAMILY HOME detached,
4 bdrms., 1% batns & F.P. with wio to
and partially fin. basement for detais to
nspect ask for Bill 0'Nedl. Reduced to
$69,900.

FOR THE DISCRIMINATING BUYER.
This superb home features central air, 3
ig. bdrms., finished rec. and broadioom
1% yrs. old throughout. Located in an
excellent complex close to shopping
and schools. Asking $56,500. Cal
Clayton Hackenbrool.

1860 STONE GEORGIAN-100 AC.
$275000. Set majestically on 100
This 14 room, 2 storey featwes tradi
tional centre hall plan with kg. 2 storey
wing. 4 car garage, & rg. bank bam. In-
ge Winther 878-8101.

THIS COULD BE THE ANSWER to all
your growing pains, 4 bedrooms, 3
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The name triends recommend

COUNTRY BUNGALOW ON % ACRE
$129,900! 3 bedrooms, fireplace, double
garage, 2 baths. Basement finished
with den, bedroom, and rec room!
Beautiflly landscaped and lovingly
maintaned. Wayne Wamner §78-8101.

PARKLIKE SETTING ON 1.5 ACRES.
Besutiful backsplit, 3 bdrms., new
Hollywood litchen, with builtin dish
washer, built-in Oak china cabinet in
formal dining room. Please call Joan
McCoy or Carole Stonhill 8788101,
Reduced to $139,900.

$155900 ATMOSPHERIC TUDOR.
Nestled on beautifl 2 ac. wooded
ravine lot, this custom built, 2-storey of-
fers traditional centre hall, formal fving
stone F.P. and beams. 4 irg. bdrms. In-
ge Winther 878-8101.

VERY SCENIC COUNTRY ESTATE
$298,000. Nestled in the foothills of the
escarpment on 29 beautihd acres, this
custom bullt home offers, 3,400 sq. f.
of country ving 7 acs. of matwe
maples, with irg. creek, irg. stable. Inge
Winther 878-8101.

large deck and go fishing. Home built
1908, has new kitchen, rm. with
patio doors, new roofing in 83, this
beautiful home is situated on a double
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HERE'S A HOT ONE! This modest all

brick bungalow is located on a quiet
drive. Featuwres 3 bdrms., finished rec.,
sep. dining m. & 2 bthrms., plus broad
loom throughout and a covered deck.
Reduced to $80,900. Please call Clayton
Hackenbrook.

IT HAS CLASS, IT IS VICTORIAN for
the connoissew! A mansion complete
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5 ACRES.
$369,000. Features 6,000 sq. 1. upgrad

COUNTRY RETREAT ON
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VERY SCENIC ESCARPMENT ESTATE |
$175,000. Nestled on beautiful sechuded
2% ac. lot this architecturally designed
3,000 sq. ft. home offers: passive solas,
FP.'s in living rm.-dining rm. & family
rm., Ebrary, den and studio lofts. Inge
Winther 878-8101.

VENDOR HAS BOUGHT, MUST SELL
this former uslder's model. Has been

‘mwmmm. baths, lovely open concept home plus with glittering hardwood floors. Tal  upgraded throughout. It features a main
$79,900. Donna Syms. 878-8101. famidly room, and hdl high basement. fireplace and upgrades throughout. Fully cedings, regal roominess on 7 acs. with  fiy. family rm.. finished rec., brick fire-
Please call Donna Syms. 878-8101. fenced, quiet crescent, the buy of the large bam, 20 box stalls, huge pond. place and 3 bdrms. for a total of approx.
month. You make an offer $94,900. eal opportunity for horse lovers. 1500 sq ft. on a prof. landscaped lot. |
Jean Carruthers. $285.000. Rudy Arbeiter will show it.  Reduced $70,900.00. Call Clayton
| §78-8101. 8§78-8101. Hackenbrook.
388 Main St. E., Milton Toronto Line 826-9218 Milton 878-8101 B
MANAGER: LA
SANDI KINSALE 8780392 MONT LEONE PAT STEKETEE 876-1766
CLAYTON HACKENBROOK 8780771 DENZIL LAWRENCE 8781944 WAYNE WARNER 878-1084 SANDY DEL PAPA 8785224 BRIAN HAYWOOD 7794014
BILL O'NELL §78-2679 GAIL PULLEN 8780110 CAROLE STONHILL 8532718 JEAN CARRUTHERS 8764060 RUDY ARBEITER 878-3558
INGE WINTHER 853-1990 MURIEL DUBIEN 878-0067 LES BUNKER 519-856-4352 DONNA SYMS §78-3112 BARBARA RUSSELL 876-3346
JOAN McCOY 8785816 DOUG BUTSON 878-2054 STELLA HALL 8784339 BETTE BRITTAIN 878-2195 ELIZABETH NEWMAN 8764326




